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These delightful diorama groups which vividly bring to life
various historical incidence, offer the collector a fascinating
new departure.

Whilst these figures are primarily designed as set pieces an
infinite variety of small vignettes or large dioramas are possible.
In the case of The Retreat from Moscow and The Burning of the
Eagles many of the figures may be combined to give even further
variety.

All figures are available in easy-to-assemble kit form, complete
with painting instructions.

PLEASE NOTE

THE RETREAT FROM MOSCOW
AC5E (two figure group) is charged as two figures
AC5Q (dead horse) is charged as two figures

THE RETREAT TO CORUNNA
AC8E (dying drummer) is charged as two figures
AC8L (cart) is charged as three figures




New speciality Diorama Figures

‘The Green Jackets’
(Napoleonic Wars)

AC1 Rillcman}representing either 60th or
AC2 Sergeant J95th Foot

AC3 Officer, 43rd Foot, Monmouthshire
Light Infantry

‘Wedding of the Year, 1898’ AC4b The Groom, Captain Fitzsimmons, AC4d The Bride's Father,
Dragoon Guards Sir Peregrine Proudheart
AC4a Photographer, Mr. A. Jones, with AC4c The Bride, Lady Cynthia ACde The Honourable Cecil
camera - and ‘Marcus’, the dog

ACda ACde AC4b AC4c A€C4d




“The Retreat from Moscow”

Available unpainted in easy to assemble kits. Complete painting instructions sent with
every order.

AC5 0 ACS N AC5 H AC5 O ACS A

Please note that figures AC5 A, AC5 H, AC5 N and AC5 O may be used either
separately or together to form a stretcher party.

AC5 A

AC5 B
AC5C
AC5D

AC5 E*

AC5 F
AC5 G
AC5 H

AC5 |
AC5 J

AC5 K
AC5 L

AC5 M

AC5N

AC5 0
AC5 P

1st (Polish) Lancer of
the Garde (with looted
cavalry boots, fur
jerkin, infantry
musket and pouch)
Line Fusilier

Officer with cased eagle

Dragoon (with looted
overcoat)

Line Fusilier carrying
injured Garde Lancer

Hussar (blinded)
Cuirassier

Wounded man on
stretcher

Wounded man
Grenadier/Voltigeur
praying

Dead infantryman
Garde Grenadier,
shouting and pointing
Cuirassier (with looted
fur cap, trousers and
blanket)

Garde Grenadier,
dragging travois
Grenadier/Voltigeur
Selection of assorted
battlefield debris

AC5 Q" Dead horse




A crucial turning point in French military history has been
dramatically captured in this highly original diorama

ACS5 G ACS F ACS E* ACS D AC5C ACS B ACS A

ACS 1 ACS ) AC 5K AC5 Q* ACS L ACS M ACS N







